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BUTTON 60 – PENDANT
LUKAS PEET / 2013

DESCRIPTION
Mimicking a giant button, the broad-faced, 
thin profiled fixture is memorable and 
playful, while its surface LED casts a warm 
and inviting light. The unique suspension 
system allows the user to articulate the 
face towards the desired direction.

MATERIALS
–– Aluminum
–– Nylon Rope
–– Brass Hardware 

MANUFACTURED
Canada

DIMENSIONS
60cm Ø x 2.5cm / 23.5” Ø x 1”

FACTORY DROP LENGTH
180cm / 70” *CUSTOM LENGTH AVAILABLE

ELECTRICAL
–– 25W LED Panel
–– 50,000 hour Lifetime
–– 90+ CRI
–– Input Voltage: 120V, 230V + 277V
–– Integral 12V DC power supply included
–– Dimming Options: MLV, 0–10, Dali 

COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTIONS

WARM

2700K 3000K 3500K 4100K

COOL

CERTIFICATIONS

FINISHES

BLACK (BK)

GOLD (GD)

CUSTOM

WHITE (WH)

BRONZE (AB)

180cm
70“

2.5cm
1“

60cm
23.5“

18cm
6“

TYPESERIES SIZE

P BK (BLACK)

WH (WHITE)

GD (GOLD)

AB (BRONZE)

60BUT

FINISH CCT PS

120

230

277

VOLTAGE IN

BUT-60-P-GD-30-MLV-120

27 (2700K)

30* (3000K)

35 (3500K)

41* (4100K)

MLV*

010

DAL

*STANDARD STOCK FOR 120V


